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NFFC Division

TEAM

1G2DW
Lonestars
Aotearoa Moas
Bnice Steelers
Black Hawks

AFFC Division

TEAM

M & M All Stars
BOILER UP

High FIVE
Shinerless in Boston
Sure Shot

Total Points
TEAM

M & M All Stars
1G2DW

Aotearoa Moas
BOILER UP
Lonestars

High FIVE

Sure Shot

Bnice Steelers
Shinerless in Boston
Black Hawks
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14
12
10
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PTS

2338.90
2082.55
2023.05
2016.60
1977.00
1968.60
1964.65
1887.50
1774.20
1758.30

PCT
0.654
0.654
0.500
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.346

PF
3328.90
3265.80
3264.90
3069.00
2781.90

PF
3684.50
3244.30
3258.30
2967.20
3268.40

PA
3040.85
3058.55
3141.70
3268.25
3228.85

PA
3297.50
3180.30
3351.80
3257.85
3307.55

DIVISION
6-6-0

DIVISION
9-3-0

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 7
Won 1
Won 1
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